
Notice

Basic Information

 
Details

 
Dates

 
Contact Information

 
 

Bid Submission Process

 

 

Solicitation Number BD2550

Title BD2550 District Security Camera Replacement

Reference Number 0000365886

Issuing Organization Denver Public Schools

Owner Organization Denver Public Schools

Solicitation Type RFP - Request for Proposal (Formal)

Solicitation Number BD2550

Title BD2550 District Security Camera Replacement

Source ID PU.AG.USA.1468.C15202376

Piggyback Solicitation No

Location Denver County, Colorado

Purchase Type Duration:1 year
Option: 4- one year renewal options

Description Denver Public Schools is looking for qualified suppliers to install new and
replace existing (approx 2000), interior
and exterior cameras, at designated locations throughout the District. The
awarded suppliers must be able to collaborate with
the Denver Public Schools Department of Technology Services Project
Management Team.

Publication 10/16/2024 08:50 AM MDT

Question Acceptance Deadline 10/30/2024 10:00 AM MDT

Questions are submitted online Yes

Closing Date 11/13/2024 10:00 AM MST

Melissa Haran

720-423-1323

melissa_haran@dpsk12.org

Bid Submission Type Electronic Bid Submission

Pricing In attached document

Pricing In attached document

Bid Documents List

Item Name Description Mandatory Limited to 1 file

Bid Documents Documents defining the proposal Yes No

Additional Bidding Instructions Please consolidate PDFs into one PDF were possible.

BD2550 - BD2550 District Security Camera Replacement

10/16/2024 09:06 AM MDT Page 1 of 6



Categories
Selected Categories

This copy of the NIGP Code is the property of the National Institute of Governmental Purchasing, Inc. (NIGP), is displayed and used by BidNet under
license from Periscope Holdings, Inc. (the authorized sub-licensor of NIGP), and is protected under the copyright laws of the United States. It may not be
copied or used (in whole or part) by any party unless such party is authorized to do so under the terms of a written license agreement entered into with
NIGP or its authorized sub-licensors expressly authorizing such party to use the NIGP Code. Unauthorized copying or use is prohibited. Dated: January
2016
 

NIGP Categories (3)

962 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES, NO. 2 (NOT OTHERWISE CLASSIFIED)

96218 Cable Construction, Installation and Maintenance (Fiber Optic, Communication, Computer, etc.)
Cable Construction, Installation and Maintenance (Fiber Optic, Communication, Computer, etc.)

990 SECURITY, FIRE, SAFETY, AND EMERGENCY SERVICES (INCLUDING DISASTER DOCUMENT RECOVERY)

99050 Installation of Security and Alarm Equipment
Installation of Security and Alarm Equipment

936 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR SERVICES FOR GENERAL EQUIPMENT

93673 Security and Access Systems Maintenance and Repair
Security and Access Systems Maintenance and Repair

BD2550 - BD2550 District Security Camera Replacement

10/16/2024 09:06 AM MDT Page 2 of 6



Documents
Documents

Document Size Uploaded Date Language

  BD2550 Camera Replacement RFP [pdf] 385 Kb 10/16/2024 08:03 AM MDT English

  Exhibit B District Contract Sample [pdf] 675 Kb 10/16/2024 08:03 AM MDT English

BD2550 - BD2550 District Security Camera Replacement

10/16/2024 09:06 AM MDT Page 3 of 6



Document Request List
Document Request List

Organization Name Main Contact Download Date City Province/State

Adesta, an Allied
Universal Company

Katie Galvin 10/16/2024 09:04 AM MDT Glendale Heights Illinois

Cable Management, Inc James Neil 10/16/2024 09:04 AM MDT Aurora Colorado

Motorola Solutions Selamawit Tariku 10/16/2024 09:03 AM MDT Allen Texas

Systec101 Murat Yildirim 10/16/2024 08:59 AM MDT Aurora Colorado

North America
Procurement Council, Inc.
PBC

Tim Loncarich 10/16/2024 08:58 AM MDT Grand Junction Colorado

Convergint Technologies Mak Kalman 10/16/2024 08:57 AM MDT Centennial Colorado

BD2550 - BD2550 District Security Camera Replacement

10/16/2024 09:06 AM MDT Page 4 of 6



Audit
Status History

Solicitation Status Date

Publication 10/16/2024 08:50 AM MDT

BD2550 - BD2550 District Security Camera Replacement

10/16/2024 09:06 AM MDT Page 5 of 6



BD2550 - BD2550 District Security Camera Replacement

10/16/2024 09:06 AM MDT Page 6 of 6


	Notice
	
	Basic Information
	Details
	Dates
	Contact Information

	Bid Submission Process
	


	Categories
	Selected Categories
	NIGP Categories


	Documents
	Document Request List
	Document Request List

	Audit
	Status History

	
	


